
 
Registered Office - 1001A, B Wing, 10th Floor, ‘The Capital’, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

 

Public – IT Procurement  

     Date: 07.02.2019 

 

Corrigendum-2 
 

 

This is with reference to NPCI’s RFP # NPCI/RFP/2018-19/IT/15 dated 25.01.2019 for RFP for Enterprise 
Resource Planning (ERP) Solution. The prospective bidders may please note the following: 
 

S.No Document Reference 
Sr. No and 
Description 

Existing RFP 
Clause 

Amended clause  

1 

Notification pertaining to 
Request for Proposal for 
Enterprise Resource 
Planning (ERP) Solution 

Sr. No 4: 
Last date and time for 
sale of bidding 
documents 

07.02.2019 
06.30 pm 

08.02.2019 
06.30 pm 

2 

Sr. No 5: 
Last date and time for 
receiving Bidder’s 
Pre-Bid clarifications 
in writing 

08.02.2019 
06.30 pm 

11.02.2019  
06.30 pm 

 
Sr. No 6: 
Date and Time for 
Pre-bid Meeting 

14.02.2019 
(Time & venue to 

be intimated) 

15.02.2019 
(Time & venue to be 

intimated) 

  
All other terms and conditions of aforesaid RFP remain unchanged.  
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