

Registered Office - 1001A, B Wing, 10th Floor, 'The Capital', Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Date: 07.02.2019

Corrigendum-2

This is with reference to NPCl's RFP # NPCl/RFP/2018-19/IT/15 dated 25.01.2019 for RFP for Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Solution. The prospective bidders may please note the following:

S.No	Document Reference	Sr. No and Description	Existing RFP Clause	Amended clause
1	Notification pertaining to Request for Proposal for Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Solution	Sr. No 4: Last date and time for sale of bidding documents	07.02.2019 06.30 pm	08.02.2019 06.30 pm
2		Sr. No 5: Last date and time for receiving Bidder's Pre-Bid clarifications in writing	08.02.2019 06.30 pm	11.02.2019 06.30 pm
		Sr. No 6: Date and Time for Pre-bid Meeting	14.02.2019 (Time & venue to be intimated)	15.02.2019 (Time & venue to be intimated)

All other terms and conditions of aforesaid RFP remain unchanged.

MD & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER NATIONAL PAYMENTS CORPORATION OF INDIA 1001A, B wing 10th Floor, The Capital, Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai- - 400 051